THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
394th Revised Page 1
Cancels 393rd Revised Page 1

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET

Title Pages 1 and 2 and Pages 1 to 25-126 inclusive of this tariff are
effective as of the date shown. Original and revised pages as named below
and Supplement Nos. 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 28 and 29 contain all changes
from the original tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.

Number of Number of Number of

Revision Revision Revision

Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
Title 1 1st 32 1st 2-16 4th
Title 2 2nd 33 2nd 2-16.1 4th

34 Original 2-17 4th
35 7th 2-18 4th
1 394th* 36 3rd 2-19 5th
1.1 9th 37 14th 2-20 4th
2 91st 37.1 31st 2-21 5th
3 10th 37.1.1 10th 2-22 4th
4 14th 37.2 3rd 2-22.1 4th
5 43rd 37.3 Original 2-23 3rd
6 33rd 38 2nd 2-23.1 1st
7 58th 39 6th 2-23.2 1st
8 47th 40 8th 2-24 Original
8.1 13th 41 7th 2-25 Original
9 55th* 42 4th 2-26 4th
9.1 28th 43 7th 2-26.1 1st
9.2 5th 44 1st 2-26.2 1st
10 42nd 45 Original 2-26.3 1st
11 20th 46 11th 2-27 3rd
12 9th 46.1 Original 2-27.1 Original
12.1 6th 47 4th 2-28 Original
13 18th 47.1 1st 2-29 2nd
14 45th 47 .2 Original 2-29.1 Original
14.1 17th 2-30 2nd
15 42nd 2-31 2nd
16 32nd 1-1 2nd 2-32 Original
16.1 29th 2-33 Original
16.2 24th 2-34 2nd
16.2.1 11th 2-1 Original 2-34.1 Original
16.2.2 4th 2-2 Original 2-35 Original
16.3 17th* 2-3 Original 2-36 Original
16.4 12th* 2-4 Original 2-37 3rd
17 Original 2-5 Original 2-38 1st
18 6th 2-6 Original 2-39 2nd
19 Original 2-7 3rd 2-40 Original
20 Original 2-8 3rd 2-40.1 2nd
21 1st 2-9 4th 2-40.2 4th
22 2nd 2-9.1 Original 2-41 Original
23 Original 2-10 Original 2-42 Original
24 Original 2-11 2nd 2-43 Original
25 Original 2-11.1 Original 2-44 Original
26 2nd 2-12 2nd 2-45 1st
27 5th 2-13 2nd 2-46 2nd
28 4th 2-14 Original 2-47 Original
29 6th 2-15 3rd 2-48 Original
30 2nd 2-15.1 3rd 2-49 Original
31 1st 2-15.2 4th
* New or Revised Page
(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007 Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
55th Revised Page 9

Cancels 54th Revised Page 9
ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET (Cont’d)

Number of Number of Number of

Revision Revision Revision

Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
7-226 Ist 7-247 3rd 7-275.1 3rd
7-227 2nd 7-247.1 1st 7-275.2 3rd
7-228 5th 7-248 13th 7-275.3 3rd
7-229 6th 7-248.1 5th 7-276 8th
7-229.1 3rd 7-249 5th 7-276.1 2nd
7-230 6th 7-249.1 Original 7-277 10th
7-230.1 6th 7-249.2 1st 7-277.1 3rd
7-230.2 4th 7-250 7th 7-277.2 3rd
7-231 4th 7-251 5th 7-277.3 3rd
7-232 4th 7-252 5th 7-278 8th
7-232.1 4th 7-253 5th 7-278.1 2nd
7-233 4th 7-253.1 1st 7-279 8th
7-234 4th 7-253.2 1st 7-279.1 2nd
7-235 7th 7-253.3 1st 7-280 8th
7-236 4th 7-254 5th 7-281 1st
7-237 8th 7-255 5th 7-282 1st
7-237.1 5th 7-256 5th 7-282.1 1st
7-238 3rd 7-256.1 1st 7-282.2 1st
7-238.1 1st 7-256.2 1st 7-282.3 1st
7-239 2nd 7-256.3 1st 7-283 2nd
7-239.1 2nd 7-257 5th 7-283.1 1st
7-239.2 2nd 7-258 5th 7-284 1st
7-240 2nd 7-259 5th 7-284.1 Original
7-241 2nd 7-259.1 1st 7-285 2nd
7-241.1 1st 7-259.2 1st 7-285.1 1st
7-242 3rd 7-259.3 1st 7-286 9th
7-242.1 1st 7-260 5th 7-286.1 4th
7-242.2 Original 7-261 5th 7-287 7th
7-243 1st 7-262 5th 7-287.1 6th
7-243.1 2nd 7-262.1 1st 7-287.1.1 2nd
7-243.2 2nd 7-262.2 1st 7-287.1.2 2nd
7-243.3 2nd 7-262.3 1st 7-287.1.3 1st
7-243.4 Original 7-263 2nd 7-287.1.4 2nd
7-243.5 Original 7-264 7th 7-287.2 8th
7-243.6 Original 7-264.1 Original 7-287.2.1 4th
7-243.7 Original 7-264.2 Original* 7-287.2.2 2nd
7-244 3rd 7-265 6th 7-287.2.3 2nd
7-244.1 1st 7-266 2nd 7-287.2.4 1st
7-244.2 1st 7-267 1st 7-287.2.5 4th
7-244.3 1st 7-268 1st 7-287.3 6th
7-245 3rd 7-269 1st 7-287.4 5th
7-245.1 3rd 7-270 5th 7-287.4.1 3rd
7-245.2 3rd 7-270.1 Original 7-287.5 7th
7-245.3 3rd 7-271 1st 7-287.5.1 5th
7-245.4 2nd 7-271.1 5th 7-287.6 7th
7-245.5 1st 7-272 8th 7-287.7 6th
7-245.6 1st 7-273 9th 7-287.8 6th
7-245.7 1st 7-273.1 3rd 7-287.8.1 2nd
7-245.8 2nd 7-273.2 3rd 7-287.9 2nd
7-245.9 Original 7-273.3 3rd 7-288 1st
7-245.10 Original 7-274 8th 7-288.1 Original
7-246 Original 7-274.1 2nd 7-288.2 Original

7-275 10th 7-289 1st

* New or Revised Pages
(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007 Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
17th Revised Page 16.3
Cancels 16th Revised Page 16.3

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET (Cont=d)

Number of Number of Number of

Revision Revision Revision

Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
22-1 2nd 22-36.1 Ist 23-30 2nd
22-2 2nd 22-36.2 1st 23-31 2nd
22-3 2nd 22-37 2nd 23-32 1st
22-4 2nd 22-37.1 1st 23-33 1st
22-5 2nd 22-38 3rd 23-34 1st
22-6 2nd 22-39 3rd 23-35 1st
22-7 2nd 22-40 2nd 23-36 1st
22-8 2nd 22-41 2nd 23-37 1st
22-9 2nd 22-42 6th 23-38 2nd
22-10 2nd 23-39 1st
22-11 2nd 23-40 3rd
22-12 2nd 23-1 3rd 23-40.1 1st
22-13 2nd 23-1.1 Original 23-41 1st
22-15 2nd 23-2 1st 23-41.1 2nd*
22-16 6th 23-3 2nd 23-42 2nd
22-17 4th 23-4 1st 23-43 2nd
22-18 3rd 23-5 1st 23-44 2nd
22-18.1 1st 23-6 1st 23-45 1st
22-18.2 1st 23-7 2nd 23-46 1st
22-18.3 1st 23-7.1 1st 23-47 1st
22-18.4 2nd 23-7.2 1st 23-48 1st
22-19 4th 23-7.3 1st 23-49 2nd
22-20 4th 23-8 2nd 23-50 3rd*
22-21 4th 23-9 2nd 23-51 1st
22-22 6th 23-10 2nd 23-52 1st
22-22.1 Original 23-11 3rd 23-53 1st
22-23 5th 23-12 2nd 23-54 1st
22-24 3rd 23-12.1 1st 23-55 1st
22-25 3rd 23-13 2nd 23-56 1st
22-26 2nd 23-14 2nd 23-57 1st
22-27 4th 23-14.1 1st 23-58 1st
22-28 5th 23-14.2 1st 23-59 1st
22-29 3rd 23-14.3 1st 23-60 1st
22-30 3rd 23-15 1st 23-61 1st
22-31 3rd 23-16 2nd 23-62 1st
22-32 3rd 23-17 2nd 23-63 1st
22-33 1st 23-17.1 1st 23-64 1st
22-33.1 1st 23-18 2nd 23-65 1st
22-33.2 1st 23-18.1 1st 23-66 1st
22-33.3 1st 23-19 2nd 23-67 1st
22-33.4 1st 23-20 1st 23-68 1st
22-33.5 1st 23-21 1st 23-69 1st
22-33.6 1st 23-22 1st 23-70 1st
22-33.7 1st 23-23 1st 23-71 1st
22-33.8 1st 23-24 1st 23-72 1st
22-34 2nd 23-25 1st 23-73 1st
22-34.1 1st 23-26 2nd 23-74 1st
22-34.2 1st 23-27 1st 23-75 1st
22-35 2nd 23-28 1st
22-36 2nd 23-29 1st 24-1 1st

* New or Revised Pages

(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007 Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
12th Revised Page 16.4
Cancels 11th Revised Page 16.4

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET (Cont=d)

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
24-2 Original 25-31 Original 25-80 Original
24-3 Original 25-32 1st 25-81 Original
24-4 Original 25-33 Original 25-82 Original
24-5 Original 25-33.1 Original 25-83 Original
24-6 Original 25-34 Original 25-84 Original
24-7 2nd* 25-35 Original 25-85 Original
24-8 2nd* 25-36 Original 25-86 Original
25-37 1st 25-87 Original
25-1 3rd 25-38 2nd 25-88 Original
25-2 Original 25-38.1 Original 25-89 Original
25-3 Original 25-39 Original 25-90 Original
25-4 1st 25-40 Original 25-91 Original
25-5 6th 25-41 Original 25-92 Original
25-5.1 Original 25-42 Original 25-93 Original
25-6 Original 25-43 1st 25-94 Original
25-7 1st 25-44 Original 25-95 Original
25-8 1st 25-45 1st 25-96 Original
25-8.1 Original 25-46 Original 25-97 Original
25-9 Original 25-47 Original 25-98 Original
25-10 Original 25-48 Original 25-99 Original
25-11 Original 25-49 Original 25-100 Original
25-12 Original 25-50 Original 25-101 Original
25-13 Original 25-51 Original 25-102 Original
25-14 Original 25-52 Original 25-103 Original
25-15 Original 25-53 Original 25-104 Original
25-16 Original 25-54 Original 25-105 Original
25-17 Original 25-55 Original 25-106 Original
25-18 Original 25-56 Original 25-107 Original
25-19 4th 25-57 Original 25-108 Original
25-20 Original 25-58 Original 25-109 Original
25-21 Original 25-59 Original 25-110 Original
25-22 Original 25-60 Original 25-111 Original
25-23 Original 25-61 Original 25-112 Original
25-24 1st 25-62 Original 25-113 Original
25-24._1 Original 25-63 Original 25-114 Original
25-24.2 Original 25-64 Original 25-115 Original
25-25 3rd 25-65 Original 25-116 Original
25-25.1 2nd 25-66 Original 25-117 Original
25-25.2 2nd 25-67 Original 25-118 Original
25-25.3 2nd 25-68 Original 25-119 Original
25-25.4 2nd 25-69 Original 25-120 Original
25-25.5 3rd 25-70 Original 25-121 Original
25-26 3rd 25-71 Original 25-122 Original
25-27 Original 25-72 Original 25-123 Original
25-28 Original 25-73 Original 25-124 Original
25-29 1st 25-74 Original 25-125 Original
25-29.1 Original 25-75 Original 25-126 Original
25-30 Original 25-76 Original
25-77 Original
25-78 Original
25-79 Original
* New or Revised Pages

(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007

Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
Original Page 7-264.2

ACCESS SERVICE

7. Special Access Service (Cont"d)

7.5 Rates and Charges (Cont"d)

7.5.9 High Capacity Service (Cont"d)

(B) Channel Mileage (Cont’d)

(1) Basic Service and Month-to-Month (Cont’d)

(e) 44.736 Mbps (Cont’d)
(ii) Banded Base Rates (Cont*"d)

(Applicable to customers subscribed to the NDP
except as otherwise specified in Section 25.3.6
following)

- Per DS3 Service

UsocC Monthly Rates
Price Band 4
- 1 to 4 Miles FQYuli $ 1,049.00
- 5 to 8 Miles FQYU1l 1,604.00
- 9 to 15 Miles FQYU1 2,509.00
- 16 to 25 Miles FQYU1l 3,760 00
- 26 to 40 Miles FQYUl 5,332.00
- 41 or more Miles FQYUl 8,971.00
Price Band 5
- 1 to 4 Miles FQYU1L $ 1,049.00
- 5 to 8 Miles FQYU1 1,604.00
- 9 to 15 Miles FQYU1l 2,509.00
- 16 to 25 Miles FQYU1l 3,760.00
- 26 to 40 Miles FQYU1 5,332.00
- 41 or more Miles FQYU1 8,971.00
Price Band 6
- 1 to 4 Miles FQYUl $ 1,049.00
- 5 to 8 Miles FQYU1l 1,604.00
- 9 to 15 Miles FQYUl 2,509.00
- 16 to 25 Miles FQYU1l 3,760.00
- 26 to 40 Miles FQYU1l 5,332.00
- 41 or more Miles FQYul 8,971.00

(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)
Issued: August 3, 2007 Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

Q)

Q)



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE
23. Dedicated Ring and Optical Services (Cont"d)

23.1 Verizon Dedicated SONET Ring# (Cont"d)

(L) Rates and Charges (Cont®d)
(3) Ports (Cont~d)
(a) Monthly Rates, Per Port (Cont"d)
(2) Special Access (Cont*d)

usoc/ usoc/
Port Type M-to-M 3-Year Term
DS3 Transmux at
0C3 Node* S9Q2X S9Q23
N-MSA $400.00 $400.00
Price Band 4 400.00 400.00
Price Band 5 400.00 400.00
Price Band 6 400.00 400.00

* Requires an Enhanced Node.

# Service availability limited. Refer to # footnote on Page 23-1.

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
2nd Revised Page 23-41.1
Cancels 1st Revised Page 23-41.1

usoc/

5-Year Term

S9Q25
$400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007

Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

(N)
(N)
Q)



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
3rd Revised Page 23-50
Cancels 2nd Revised Page 23-50

ACCESS SERVICE

23. Dedicated Ring and Optical Services (Cont"d)

23.1 Verizon Dedicated SONET Ring## (Cont"d)

(L) Rates and Charges (Cont®d)
(3) Ports (Cont~d)
(b) Nonrecurring Charges (Cont®"d)
(1) Initial Installation Charges,
Per Month-to-Month Ports Only
(excluding Storage Interface Ports) (Cont®d)

(b) Special Access (Cont"d)
Nonrecurring Charge

Port Type First Additional
DS3 Transmux at OC3 Node#
N-MSA $805.00 $343.00
Price Band 4 805.00 343.00
Price Band 5 805.00 343.00
Price Band 6 805.00 343.00
DS3 Transmux at 0C12 Node#
N-MSA 805.00 343.00
Price Band 4 805.00 343.00
Price Band 5 805.00 343.00
Price Band 6 805.00 343.00
DS3 Transmux at 0C48 Node#
N-MSA 805.00 343.00
Price Band 4 805.00 343.00
Price Band 5 805.00 343.00
Price Band 6 805.00 343.00
DS3 Transmux at 0C192 Node#
N-MSA 805.00 343.00
Price Band 4 805.00 343.00
Price Band 5 805.00 343.00
Price Band 6 805.00 343.00
DS1#
N-MSA 525.00 210.00
Price Band 4 525.00 210.00
Price Band 5 525.00 210.00
Price Band 6 525.00 210.00
0C12 or 0Cl2c
N-MSA 767.00 327.00
Price Band 4 767.00 327.00
Price Band 5 767.00 327.00
Price Band 6 767.00 327.00
0C48 or 0C48c
N-MSA 767 .00 327.00
Price Band 4 767.00 327.00
Price Band 5 767.00 327.00
Price Band 6 767.00 327.00
Gigabit Ethernet#
- Any GigE
N-MSA 767 .00 327.00
Price Band 4 767.00 327.00
Price Band 5 767.00 327.00
Price Band 6 767.00 327.00

# Requires an enhanced node.
## Service availability limited. Refer to # footnote on Page 23-1.
(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007 Effective: August 18, 2007

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

(N)
(N)
Q)



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

Cancels

ACCESS SERVICE

24._. Tariffed Service Components (Cont’d)

24.1

24.1.11 Rates and Charges

Q)

Protected
- Per Appearance

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

2-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

3-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

5-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

7-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

Month to Month

ook~ ook~ ook~

oulh

Integrated Optical Service Riders

usocC

OREAX

OREA2

OREA3

OREAS

OREA7

Integrated Optical Service Riders (Cont’d)

Nonrecurring
Charge

$0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
2nd Revised Page 24-7
1st Revised Page 24-7

Monthly
Recurring
Rates

$75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

(S) Reissued material originally issued under Transmittal No. 833 and

scheduled to become effective August 14, 2007

(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007

Effec

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

tive: August 18, 2007



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

Cancels

ACCESS SERVICE

24._. Tariffed Service Components (Cont’d)

24.1

24.1.11 Rates and Charges (Cont’d)

Q)

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

2-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

3-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

5-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

7-Year Term

N-MSA

Price Band
Price Band
Price Band

Protected (Cont’d)
- Per Appearance

Month to Month

ook~ ook~ ook~

oulh

usocC

OREAX

OREA2

OREA3

OREAS

OREA7

Integrated Optical Service Riders (Cont’d)

Integrated Optical Service Riders (Cont’d)

Nonrecurring
Charge

$0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
2nd Revised Page 24-8
1st Revised Page 24-8

Monthly
Recurring
Rates

$75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

(S) Reissued material originally issued under Transmittal No. 833 and

scheduled to become effective August 14, 2007

(Issued under Transmittal No. 838)

Issued: August 3, 2007

Effec

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

tive: August 18, 2007



